Weekly Timetable for Year 4

7, 7 7 7 . 7
Monday @ Tuesday e Wednesday e Thursday & Friday e
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00 English NK | Science Spanish Hsnglish NK || Maths .]
09:15
09:30
09:45 Breaktime MG
10:00 Breaktime FH | Breaktime JO | PHSE/ Form Time MK, MG | Breaktime PO | Breaktime FH
1015 | History . MaL ..[ Geography MK | English NK
10:30 Bus KT
10:45 Change KT
11:00 Breaktime GP | Breaktime MK | Swim _ Breaktime MK
1115 | Maths msnglish NK Breaktime KT || History .]
11:30 Maths .-[
11:45 Change
12:00 Bus
1215 | Lunch Breaktime YR || Lunch M| Breaktime 4O | Lunch
____________ Lunch in the classroom | JOANNA It
12:30 Breaktime YR | Breaktime RH || Lunch Lunch
| YICTS oY
12:45 | pg Lunch Breaktime YR || Lunch Breaktime KT
LAUREN ROY |
13:00 Breaktime ES | English NK | English NK | Breaktime Jo
13:15 Maths m Computing PO
13:30
13:45
14:00 Art AT | Music RE PE
14:15 Library MK
____________ ] AND FORM TIME
14:30 Science
14:45 Spanish
15:00
15:15




